
Day Date Particulars Classes

Thursday 03-04-2025 Commencement of New Session All Classes

Sunday 06-04-2025 Ram Navmi Holiday

Thursday 10-04-2025 Mahavir Jayanti Holiday

Friday 11-04-2025 Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Jayanti Holiday

Monday 14-04-2025 Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday

Friday 18-04-2025 Good Friday / World Heritage Day Holiday

Friday 25-04-2025 School Visit (Pre-Primary)

Railway Museum Visit I & II

Post Office / Rail Museum Visit III to V

Airport / Tilonia Visit VI to VIII

Printing Press Visit IX to XII

Tuesday 29-04-2025 Parshuram Jayanti Holiday

Thursday 01-05-2025
International Labour Day                                                                                                                       

(Calligraphy Writing and Caption Writing Competition

Thursday to 

Thursday

01-05-2025 to

08-05-2025
PT - 1 All Classes

Saturday 10-05-2025 Parent Teacher Meeting All Classes

Sunday to 

Monday

11-05-2025 to

30-06-2025
Summer Vacation All Classes

Saturday 07-06-2025 Eid-ul-Zuha Holiday

Monday 09-06-2025 Maharana Pratap Jayanti Holiday

Saturday 21-06-2025 International Yoga Day All Classes

Tuesday 01-07-2025 School Re opens after summer break All Classes

Wednesday 02-07-2025 Welcome Assembly VI - VIII (Red House)

Inter House Story Telling Competition ( English ) III to V

Book Review Competition ( English) VI to VIII

War of words ( English) IX to XII

Sunday 06-07-2025 Muharram Holiday

Thursday 10-07-2025 Special Assembly on Guru Purnima Celebration IX & XI (Blue House)

Saturday 12-07-2025 Investiture Ceremony

Tuesday 15-07-2025 Grand Parents Day Celebration Nur.  To II

Saturday 19-07-2025 Inter House Carrom Tournament VI to IX

Kargil Diwas Special Assembly X - XII ( Yellow House )

Inter House Poster making competition III to VIII

Monday to 

Monday

28-07-2025 to

04-08-2025
Periodic Assessment - II / Quarterly Assessment Nur. To XII

Saturday 26-07-2025

April

Saturday 26-04-2025

May

June

Academic Calender Session :  2025-26

July

Saturday 05-07-2025



Special assembly on Sanskrit Diwas & Raksha Bandhan VI to VIII ( Blue House)

Inter House - Tribal Day Theme - Fancy Dress Competition H.K.G. to II

Inter House - Rakhi Making Competition III to VI

Photo Frame making Competion VII to IX

Saturday 09-08-2025 Raksha Bandhan / World Tribal Day Holiday

Wednesday 13-08-2025 Janamashtami Celebration

Thursday 14-08-2025 Special Assembly on Independence Day VI to VIII (Green House) 

Friday 15-08-2025 Independence Day

Saturday 16-08-2025 Janamashtami Holiday

Friday 22-08-2025 All Classes

Saturday 23-08-2025

Tuesday 26-08-2025 Pool Party Nur. To II

Wednesday 27-08-2025 Special Assembly On Ganesh Chaturthi III to VIII ( Red House)

Wednesday 27-08-2025

Thursday 28-08-2025

Friday 29-08-2025

Saturday 30-08-2025 Parent Teacher Meeting

Tuesday 02-09-2025 Ram Dev Jayanti & Teja Dashmi Holiday

Thursday 04-09-2025 Teacher's Day Celebration

Friday 05-09-2025 Milad - u - Nabi (Barahafat ) Holiday

Thursday to

Saturday

11-09-2025 to

13-09-2025

Hindi Effeciency Week  -  Inter House Competition                                                 

Hindi Writing                                                                                                                                              

Hindi Slogan Writing                                                                                                

Hindi Poem                                                                                                     

Hindi Skit

                                                                                                                    

I to V                                                                                      

VI & VII                                                                            

VI to IX                                                                           

IX & XI

Saturday 13-09-2025 Special Assembly on Hindi Diwas IX & XI ( Blue House )

Monday 15-09-2025 Inter House Kho-Kho Tournament All Houses

Saturday 20-09-2025 Special Assembly on Navratra III to V (Green House)

Monday 22-09-2025 Navratra Sthapana Holiday

Thursday to

Monday

25-09-2025 to

29-09-2025
Half yearly Oral Exams & Half Yearly Practicals Nur. To V & XI , XII

Tuesday 30-09-2025 Maha Ashthmi Holiday

Special Assembly on Gandhi Jayanti/ Shastri Jayanti IX to XII (Red House)

Dussehra celebration                                                                                                                                                   

Dandiya                                                                                                                

Garba Dance

                                                                               

Nur to H.K.G.                                                                                                   

I to VIII

Thursday 02-10-2025 Dusshera Holiday

Saturday to

Wednesday

04-10-2025 to

15-10-2025
Half Yearly Examination Nur to XII

Friday to

Saturday

17-10-2025 to

25-10-2025
Diwali Break All Classes

Monday 27-10-2025 School re-opens

Halloween Day Celebration Nur to V

Inter House Skipping Competition VI to IX

September

October

Wednesday 01-10-2025

Friday 31-10-2025

August

Friday 08-08-2025

School Picnic

Inter House Badminton Tournaments All Houses



Saturday 01-11-2025 Inter House Folk Dance Competition I to VIII

Tuesday 04-11-2025 Pushkar Fair Holiday

Wednesday 05-11-2025 Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday

Saturday 08-11-2025 Parent Teacher Meeting  (Half Yearly Result)

Thursday 13-11-2025 Special Assembly on Pandit Jawaharlal Nehru Jayanti VIII - IX (Green House)

Friday 14-11-2025 Children's day celebration

Saturday 22-11-2025 Annual Prize Giving Function ( Tentative ) All Grades

Wednesday 26-11-2025 Inter House Quiz Contest (Our Constitution & our Heritage) All Grades

Saturday 29-11-2025 Inter House Table Tennis Competition All Houses

Monday to 

Wednesday

8-12-2025 to

17-12-2025
PT - 3 & Pre Board Examination III to VIII ,  IX  , XI , X & XII

Inter House Cooking Competiton without fire contest III to V

Inter House Dumb Charades Competition VI to VIII

Inter House Chess Tournament IX & XI

Tuesday 23-12-2025 Parent Teacher Meeting All grades

Wednesday 24-12-2025 Chrismas Carnival All grades

Thursday to 

Thursday

25-12-2025 to

01-01-2026
Winter Break All grades

Friday 02-01-2026 School Reopens

Wednesday to

Saturday

07-01-2026 to

10-01-2026
English Proficiency Week All grades

wednesday 07-01-2026 Inter House Poem Reciting Competition Play to HKG, VII & VIII

Thursday 08-01-2026 Inter House SPELL BEE Competition IV & V

Inter House English Writing Competition I to III

Inter House Elocution Competition IX & XI

Monday 12-01-2026
Special Assembly on National Youth Day

(Swami Vivekanand Jayanti)
III to VIII(Green House)

Makar Sankranti Celebration Play to II

Special Assembly on Makar Sankranti IX & XI (Green House)

Kite Making/Mandana Competition V to VIII

Group Patriotic Song Competition IV to VIII

Personality Day Contest Play to III

Sunday 25-01-2026 Dev Narayan Jayanti Holiday

Monday 26-01-2026 Republic Day Celebration All Grades

Saturday 31-01-2026 Farewell to Class XII

Friday 06-02-2026 Annual Sports Day All Grades

Saturday 14-02-2026 Parent Teacher Meeting/Annual Exhibition All grades

Monday to

Tuesday

23-02-2026 to

10-03-2026
Annual Examination IX & XI

Wednesday to

Friday

25-02-2026 to

13-03-2026
Annual Examination Play to VIII

Tuesday 03-03-2026 Holika Dahan Holiday

Wednesday 04-03-2026 Dhulandi Holiday

Monday 16-03-2026 Parent Teacher Meeting  (Result Declaration) IX & XI

Thursday 19-03-2026 Navratra Sthapana Holiday

Friday 20-03-2026 Chetichand/Id-ul-Fitr Holiday

Saturday 21-03-2026 Parent Teacher Meeting  (Result Declaration) Play to VIII

Monday 23-03-2026 New Session begins All Grades

February

March

January

Friday 09-01-2026

Wednesday 14-01-2026

November

December

Friday 19-12-2025

Saturday 24-01-2026


